

## New American Funding CEO Rick Arvielo Honored with MORPAC's 2015 Schumacher-Bolduc Award

New American Funding announces that their CEO and founder, Rick Arvielo, was awarded the Schumacher-Bolduc Award from MORPAC.

TUSTIN, CA, USA, October 26, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New American Funding, a national mortgage banker, today <u>announces</u> that their CEO and founder, <u>Rick Arvielo</u>, has been awarded the Schumacher-Bolduc Award from MORPAC, the Mortgage Bankers Association Political Action Committee.

Arvielo received the award at the MBA Annual Convention and Expo held in San Diego, California on October 18-21, 2015. He was recognized for his work on behalf of the organization's political advocacy programs and the mortgage lending industry. He led an advocacy campaign at New American Funding that was broadcast to over 1800 employees. He also raised a record-setting amount of money with a company campaign and added 75 new enrollees to the Mortgage Action Alliance.

"Rick is one of the most dedicated MBA members when it comes to working on behalf of MORPAC and I can't think of anyone who deserves this honor more," said MORPAC Chairman Jamie Korus. "He has personally given time and resources, as well as that of his company's, to make certain MORPAC continues to break its fundraising goals."

MORPAC is the voluntary, non-partisan Political Action Committee for the Mortgage Bankers Association. The PAC represents the interests of the real estate finance industry. The Schumacher-Bolduc Award is named after MORPAC's founder Ernest P. Shumacher and Mark P. Bolduc, one of MORPAC's Directors.

## **About New American Funding**

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, has over 90 branch locations and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Jennette Landrum

New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/293646073

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.